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* Made by heol-tfreated Chrome Vanadium Steel for strength
exceeding Infernational specifications.

* Professional piating prevents haraware from corrosion.
* Superior life-time test.
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REGULAR STYLE
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

Maoterfal | Chrome Vanodium Steel
Surface | Chrome Plafed [ Biack Oxide Finish
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jofs | % | &
13 50 100
20 194 150
25 232 200
ao 306 250
34 616 300
44 1154 375
26 1694 450
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WIDE JAW PREMIUM ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
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Thicken heavy duty handle helps fo reduce Wide jow open end maokes wrench work on
pressure on hand & egsy 10 operate. larger baifs and nuts,

* Maode by heal-frected Chrome Vanadium Steel for strength
exceeding Infernational specifications.

* Professional plating prevents haraware from corrosion.
» Superior life-time test.

WIDE JAW PREMIUM
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

Material | Chrome Vanadium Sfeel

Surface | Chrome Plafed | Block Oxide Finish

Feature | 18-25" Wide Jow Open End
Non-profruding Mechaonism for Limited Space
Thicken Heavy Dufy Hondle

a0

132

254

452

o688
1318

1648 450

3082 &00

176 | Mechanic Specialfy Tool

Mefric or inch measuring scale for fast size
Identification.

CONSTRUCTION ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

\ o o s
Metric or inch measuring scale Wide jow open end makes Tapered handle helps locaote & Hammer section helps move
for fost size identificafion. wrench work on larger bolfs and align bolts. stubbarn bolfs.

nuts.

* Maode by heat-tfreated Chrome Vanadium Steel for strength exceeding infernational specifications.
= Professional plating prevents hardware from corrosion.
= Superior fife-time test,

CONSTRUCTION
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

Muoterial | Chrome Vanadium Sreel
Surface | Black Oxide Finish
Feature | Wide Jow Open End

Tapered Hancle
Harmmer Section
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